notices, public tender, govt Tenders.

Supply and Delivery of Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS) for Workstations 1. The Bureau of Customs

(BOC) through the authorized appropriations under the FY 2019 General Appropriations Act intends to apply

the sum of Four Million Four Hundred Thousand Pesos (Php4,400,000.00) being the Approved Budget for the

Contract (ABC) to

UPS (Uninterruptible power supply) distributors in Juba South Sudan Contact our representatives at

0414692911 0752699756. Menu. Home; Our Products. Xray Baggage Scanner; ... UPS (Uninterruptible